
PSRFEF OC Contact List  

Name Contact Email 

Mark Riedesel markriedesel@hotmail.com 

Michael Gilchrist mikegilchrist@comcast.net 

Mike Olson molson@crconstructionllc.com 

Norm Reinhardt 1greathrhino@wavecable.com 

Gabe Miller gmiller@farwestsports.com 

Kyle Towle kylemtowle@yahoo.com 

Ashana Armstrong ashana.armstrong@gmail.com 

Branden Karow brakarow20@yahoo.com 

Andrew Moravec andrewmoravec@yahoo.com 

Marc Solano msolano2927@gmail.com 

David Dietrich david@adventure-angling.com 

Martin Chen marchen101@aol.com 

Zachary Kogut zkogut7@gmail.com 

Don Porth don_porth@yahoo.com 
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